
2013 COLORADO MUSIC FESTIVAL CDs
CMF MUSICIAN SPECIAL:  “Pick Six” – Six concert recordings for $40 (shipping $5 extra)

Available to CMF Musicians only and may be purchased only for concerts on which they have performed.
PRICES: $10 each concert please add $5 per complete order for shipping and handling
** Please make checks payable to “Michael Quam”  **
926 Vetch Circle, Lafayette, CO 80026,  (720) 890-0230, E-mail: mike@quamaudio.com

Name:___________________________________________________________

Phone: __________________________________________________________

Address:_________________________________________________________

E-mail:__________________________________________________________

PLACE AN “X” IN BOX TO ORDER CD(s)

2002-2012 season recordings are available. (Inquire if unsure of exact date of concert)
Concert date: __________________________________________________________

⁪ Sunday, 6/30/13 Chamber Orchestra (Beethoven, Movie Music)

  Tuesday, 7/2/13 Chamber Music at E-TOWN (Bax, Saint-Saens, Beethoven)

  Sunday, 7/7/13 Chamber Orchestra (Mashed Music: Brahms + Radiohead)

  Tuesday, 7/9/13 Chamber Music (Brazilian Guitar Quartet)

  Thursday, 7/11/13 Festival Orchestra (Beethoven: Symphony No. 3, Weinberg: Symphony No. 3)

  Friday, 7/12/13 Festival Orchestra (Beethoven: Symphony No. 3, Weinberg: Symphony No. 3)

  Sunday, 7/14/13 Chamber Orchestra (Rimsky-Korsakov, Khachaturian)

  Tuesday, 7/16/13 Chamber Music at E-TOWN (Rachmaninoff, Tchaikovsky)

  Thursday, 7/18/13 Festival Orchestra (Prokofiev, Tchaikovsky)

  Friday, 7/19/13 Festival Orchestra (Rachmaninoff: Piano Concertos 1 & 3)

  Sunday, 7/21/13 Chamber Orchestra (Rachmaninoff: Piano Concertos 2 & 4)

  Thursday, 7/25/13 Festival Orchestra (Dvorak: Cello Concerto, Bloch: Sacred Service)

  Friday, 7/26/13 Festival Orchestra (Dvorak: Cello Concerto, Bloch: Sacred Service)

  Sunday, 7/28/13 Chamber Orchestra  (Bach, Moravec, Wagner, Maxwell-Davies)

  Tuesday, 7/30/13 Chamber Music at E-TOWN (Wagner, Verdi, Glass)

  Thursday, 8/1/13 Festival Orchestra (Time for Three)

  Friday, 8/2/13 Festival Orchestra (Time for Three w/ Joshua Radin)

  Sunday,  8/4/13 Chamber Orchestra  (Beethoven, Mozart, Schreker)

  Thursday, 8/8/13 Festival Orchestra (Kuster, Corigliano, Shostakovich)

  Friday, 8/9/13 Festival Orchestra (Kuster, Corigliano, Shostakovich)


